3°DESAFIO

100K DUPLAS & SOLO

>

20

30

Categoria

55K-FEM-
MASTER-A-12a39

55K-FEM-
MASTER-B-40a99

55K-FEM-
MASTER-B-40a99

55K-FEM-E-BIKE

55K-FEM-
MASTER-B-40a99

55K-FEM-
MASTER-B-40a99

55K-FEM-
MASTER-B-40a99

Placa

00134
00135

00137
00133

00139
00136

00138

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO DE DUPLAS
PARA DE MINAS

Nome do Atleta

PATRICIA BATISTA MONTEIRO

CHAV

ANGELA MARIA DE SOUZA

JANETE APARECIDA DE MATOS
SORAIA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

VANESSA DE ALMEIDA RESENDE
GRAZIELE CRISTINA MOREIRA DE O

NADIR TEIXEIRA

Pagina 1

Tempo

02:49:47.904
03:01:15.527

03:16:01.963
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

12/10/2024 18:11:55

S

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

cidade

PARA DE MINAS
BETIM

BETIM

PARA DE MINAS
PARA DE MINAS

ITAUNA



